Vivid Leds, Inc. PO BOX 9, Sellersburg, IN 47172
Phone: 330-809-0431     Email: sales@vividleds.us     www.vividleds.us
Exite Series
Multi-Application Luminaires
with Multiple Optics and Mounting Options
EXTREME
FLOOD & SPOT LIGHTING
Exite FL
8 IES Distributions
5 CCT Choices
•	VVDFLE25300 – 1 Module – 300W – 45000 Lm
•	VVDFLE25600 – 2 Modules – 600W – 90000 Lm
•	VVDFLE25900 – 3 Modules – 900W – 135000 Lm
•	VVDFLE25120 – 4 Modules – 1200W – 180000 Lm
Models:
Customizable
Housing Color
Independantly
Adjustable Modules
Trunnion
Adjustable 30 Degrees
Dark Sky
Compliant Visor
Exite FL
8 IES Distributions
5 CCT Choices
INTENSE
LIGHT OUTPUT
STADIUMS
IN A NEW LIGHT
•	VVDSP9400 – 400W – 60,000 Lm
•	VVDSP9500 – 500W – 75,000 Lm
•	VVDSP9680 – 680W – 102,000 Lm
•	VVDSP9800 – 800W – 120,000 Lm
Models:
Exite Max / Elite
6 IES Distributions / 5 CCT Choices
>150 LM/W
•	VVDSP91000 – 1000W – 145,000 Lm
•	VVDSP91200 – 1200W – 174,000 Lm
•	VVDSP91300 – 1300W – 195,000 Lm
HIGH BAY/LOW BAYAREA/SITE/PARKING LOT/FLOOD
Exite PL
Wattage Selectable
4 Mounting Options